
P&F Committee - Town Vision Sub Committee Budget 2025-26
Saltash Town Council
For the 10 months ending January 2026
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P&F Town Vision EMF Expenditure 

6280 PF EMF Town Vision 430 9,665 0 9,665 0 9,665 0

Total P&F Town Vision EMF Expenditure 430 9,665 0 9,665 0 9,665 0

Total P&F Town Vision Budget Surplus/ (Deficit) (430) (9,665) 0 (9,665) 0 (9,665) 0


